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Land use 2011 2011 ale ol N1 aladic
Area : (1000 HA) (%2 1000) : Aaluall
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Country Seasonal Crops Perm. Crops Area gal
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Pastures | Forests Unct;\ltlvated . . .
rea Irrigated | Rainfed | Irrigated | Rainfed
Emirates 305.00 31.10 - 44.76 - 188.75 - <l ey
‘ Tunisia 4839.50 666.30 1022.54 306.54 1490.44 | 210.01 | 2176.09 g
‘ Djibouti E 200.00 6.00 - - 0.41 - - E (s>
\ Sudan 117180.00 | 18000.00 705.40 1396.92 | 18795.84 | 205.80 1.68 O gl
‘ Somalia E 42000.00 | 9040.00 328.00 160.00 980.00 - 32.00 | E Jugall
‘ Oman 354.00 478.00 - 16.30 - 59.09 - e
\ Qatar 50.00 0.40 0.00 9.02 - 2.60 - b
‘ Lebanon 16.00 18.82 12.94 70.50 35.77 55.90 70.03 ol
‘ Egypt - - 0.00 2762.88 45.34 705.07 106.87 Haa
\ Mauritania 39340.00 | 4340.00
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(2) Includes rainfed and uncultivated area. A5 iall 5 el ol Y Jaii (2)

(1) Includes the uncultivated areas due to shortage of irrigation water
or the need for regaining soil fertility.
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Country
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Pastures | Forests U“C;‘\lrt;‘;ated s 4ok 44 4yhdl
Irrigated | Rainfed | Irrigated | Rainfed

Emirates E

Sudan

Somalia E

Oman

Qatar

Lebanon E

Egypt

305.00

48194.76

42000.00

354.00

50.00

16.00

39340.00

31.10

18000.00

9040.00

478.00

0.40

18.82

4340.00

3814.66

328.00

0.00

12.94

44.76 -

1304.94

160.00 980.00

15.43 -

10.26 -

70.50

2756.41

15780.24

188.75 -

Tunisia 4839.50 666.30 1022.54 306.54 1490.44 | 210.01 | 2176.09 gl
Djibouti E 200.00 6.00 - - 0.41 - - E (fs

1.68

- 32.00

56.78 -

2.60 -

55.90

757.54

Mauritania
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(1) Includes the uncultivated areas due to shortage of irrigation water

or the need for regaining soil fertility.

(2) Includes rainfed and uncultivated area.
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